Name #1

David Spaggiari 7-4
NE-10 7-4
Luis Ramirez
NE-10
Michael Ricciardi -
NE-10
Sam Gould
NE-10
Andrew McFarland -
NE-10
Mark McDonald
NE-10
Shane Cochran
NE-10
Jon Barker
NE-10

Tiebreakers:

Name

Spaggiari/Ramirez
Ricciardi/Gould
McFarland/Cochran
McFarland/Lin
McDonald/Cochran
Cochran/Barker
Ricciardi/Spaggiari
Gould/Ramirez

W/L By Default

Tiebreakers:

SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE UNIVERSITY

2007-08 Men’s Tennis Results

Date Opponent
9/16 at Le Moyne*

9/23 vs. Franklin Pierce*

9127 vs. Bentley*
9/29 vs. Merrimack*

9/30 at St. Michael’s*

3/22 vs. Pace* !
3/25 at Stonehill*
4/3 vs. St. Anselm*
4/6 vs. Bryant*
4111 atAIC*

4/13 at Suffolk

4/22 at Stonehill (NE-10)

* - Northeast-10 Conference

I - at East Hartford, CT

2007-08 MEN’S TENNIS STATISTICS

Result
W 5-4
W7-2
L5-4
L9-0
L6-3
L5-4
L9-0
W 5-4
L9-0
W 6-3
L5-4
L5-0

#5

Singles
#6 Dual
Record
7-4
7-4
7-4
7-4
38
3-8
39
3-8
2-2
2-2
26 27
2-6  2-7
04 04
0-3 0-3
05
0-5
Doubles
Dual
Record
65
56
0-3
10
0-4
0-4
10
10

Tourney
Record

NE-10
Record
54

45

0-2

10

0-3

04

10

10

Overall
Record

-4
7-4
-4
7-4
38
3-8
39
3-8
2-2
2-2
2-7
2-7
04
0-3
05
0-5

Tourney
Record

Overall
Record

6-5
56
0-3

2L



