SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE UNIVERSITY 2007-08 MEN'S TENNIS STATISTICS

						Singles			
Name	#1	#2	#3	#4	#5	#6	Dual Record	Tourney Record	Overall Record
David Spaggiari	7-4						7-4		7-4
NE-10	7-4						7-4		7-4
Luis Ramirez		7-4					7-4		7-4
NE-10		7-4					7-4		7-4
Michael Ricciardi			3-8				3-8		3-8
NE-10			3-8				3-8		3-8
Sam Gould				3-9			3-9		3-9
NE-10				3-8			3-8		3-8
Andrew McFarland					2-2		2-2		2-2
NE-10					2-2		2-2		2-2
Mark McDonald					0-2	2-6	2-7		2-7
NE-10					0-2	2-6	2-7		2-7
Shane Cochran						0-4	0-4		0-4
NE-10						0-3	0-3		0-3
Jon Barker					0-5		0-5		0-5
NE-10					0-5		0-5		0-5

Tiebreakers:

Name	#1	#2	#3	Doubles Dual Record	NE-10 Record	Tourney Record	Overall Record
Spaggiari/Ramirez	6-5			6-5	5-4		6-5
Ricciardi/Gould		5-6		5-6	4-5		5-6
McFarland/Cochran			0-3	0-3	0-2		0-3
McFarland/Lin			1-0	1-0	1-0		1-0
McDonald/Cochran			0-4	0-4	0-3		0-4
Cochran/Barker			0-4	0-4	0-4		0-4
Ricciardi/Spaggiari	1-0			1-0	1-0		1-0
Gould/Ramirez		1-0		1-0	1-0		1-0
W/L By Default							

Tiebreakers:

2007-08 Men's Tennis Results

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	Result
9/16	at Le Moyne*	W 5-4
9/23	vs. Franklin Pierce*	W 7-2
9/27	vs. Bentley*	L5-4
9/29	vs. Merrimack*	L9-0
9/30	at St. Michael's*	L 6-3
3/22	vs. Pace*!	L5-4
3/25	at Stonehill*	L9-0
4/3	vs. St. Anselm*	W 5-4
4/6	vs. Bryant*	L9-0
4/11	at AIC*	W 6-3
4/13	at Suffolk	L5-4
4/22	at Stonehill (NE-10)	L5-0

^{* -} Northeast-10 Conference

^{! -} at East Hartford, CT